2013 The Terminator Results

Venue: Pewsey Vale School, Pewsey, Wiltshire.
Date: Sunday, 24 February 2013. Start: 10:30am.

Pos. Race No.

1 393
2 468
3 237
4 32
5 604
6 621
7 400
8 441
9 532
10 320
11 465
12 572
13 281
14 256
15 372
16 528
17 273
18 523
19 421
20 113
21 131
22 475
23 549
24 348
25 209
26 75
27 252
28 573
29 554
30 144
31 534
32 373
33 235
34 70
35 259
36 249
37 438
38 492
39 354
40 208
41 342
42 518
43 448
44 232
45 471
46 104
47 522
48 302
49 293
50 535
51 176
52 225
53 616
54 493
55 138
56 555
57 422
58 154
59 565
60 309
61 504
62 156
63 638
64 428
65 525
66 382

67 625
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Name
PENNINGTON Charles
GORDON Jonathan
PRITCHARD Gavin
TOWLER Michael
BYRNE SIMON
WRIGHT David
BYRNE Luke
HODGE Dominic
INGRAM Reece
MILLS Nick
GOULDING Stephen
BEDFORD Chris
SMITH WAYNE
KEEN Peter
SHELLEY Ian
STUART Chris
WOOD Anthony
PURVEY Tim
SHARLAND Richard
THOMAS Paul

LOW Steve

BAILEY Ed

COLLIN Michael
VAUDIN Andy
PULFORD Kieran
HELLETSON Lawrence
SNEDDON Edward
NOAD Ian

STEEL Michael
TUNE Michael
HARRISON Matt
MAGGS Andrew
GILCHRIST John
EDMUNDS Daniel
GARRETT Michael
NORTH Pete
ROBINSON Andy
TAYLOR Matthew
STADDON Joseph
BELLAMY Mark
CHRISTOPHER Richard
FRY Henry

KING Paul

PRICE Trevor
KILLEY Peter
TOWNSEND Graham
VAYLE Melvin
STORK John

MILLS Chris
COOKE David
LACROUTS Pierre
BONIFACE Ian
MARTIN Andrew
MORGAN Niki
MOORE Julian
FIELDS Brian
MACARTHUR Trevor
NEWTON Nathan
SPAMER Pierre
MERRICK David
JONES Phil
FRANKL Steve
LINTURN Chris
FARRER Matthew
MULLORD Peter
PANK Michelle
BOLTON Sean

Team
Royal Engineers RC

Avon Valley Runners
Swindon Harriers
Newbury AC
Swindon Harriers
Marlborough RC
Dorset Doddlers
Team Mills

Swindon Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Team Feat

Swindon Harriers
City of Salisbury A&RC
Defence Academy

Swindon Harriers

Marlborough RC

Didcot Runners

Blackwater Valley Runners

Fra

Fire Serv Sports & Athletic Assn

Westover And Bournemouth Rowing Club
Bad Tri

Fell Runners Association

Somer AC

Swindon Harriers
Mercia Fell Runners
Team Bath AC
Swindon Striders

Hungerford Hares
Elite Electrical
Mercia Fell Runners
Calne Running Club

Swindon Harriers

Marlborough RC
Team Bath AC

Marlborough RC
Broughton Bounders
Army

Team Mills

Pewsey Vale RC
Corsham Running Club

Chepstow Harriers
Abingdon Amblers
Egdon Heath Harriers
Royal Navy

Somer AC
Frome Running Club
Bracknell

Almost Athletes

Alchester RC
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Male vet 40
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Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
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HIGGINS Stephen
GREGORY Stuart
ANDERSON Geof
DWIGHT George
PARHAM Steve
MOSS Aaron
CARRIVICK Sean
SHEPPARD Gary
FISHER Ed
DEMPSEY Darren
WOOD Anthony
HAHNEL Mario
KEMP Dan

RALPU Ian
WHEELER Mike
MORGAN Chris
PENGILLEY Tim
WEBSTER Christopher
MUIR Colin

DEERY Eddie

ORR Alistair
NOYCE Adrian
MERRICK Js
GREEN Malcolm
BARRY Mike

BOND Russel
WILLIAMS-LUCAS Garry
TOOGOOD Shane
WILSON Robert
NEWMAN Neil
BUSH Steven
MCCOURT Jonpaul
MACKINNON Henrietta
WATSON Paul
HOLMES Ian
WILLSON Nick
SINGER Lucia
BAKER James
SEKREE Mark
WALKER Paul
KNOPP David
WALKER Chris
MATHIAS Andrew
ALLEN Jeremy
HUTCHINGS Simon
LOVESEY Graig
HULL SIMON
PORTER James
CUNLIFFE Drew
FARLEY Adam
BALLARD Will
BALLARD Nick
LITTLE Dave
STOCKLEY Jamie
WIGMORE James
SHIPWAY Steve
KNOWLES Harriet
JONES Simon
AUDIS David
ANDERSON Lee
PURDY David
DUGUID Edward
KORNICKA Edmond
BLEWITT Claire
MILLWARD Alex
REAY James
MONEY-KYRLE Richard
LIEBUNG Simon
KOPPENHOL Robert
CHAMBERLAIN Mark
WEEKS Gary

PAGE Michael

Marlborough RC
Newbury AC
Highworth RC
Corsham Running Club

Avon Valley Runners
Highworth RC

Highworth RC

Romsey Road Runners
Reading Joggers
Chissy Chasers

Dorset Dordlers
Sraggler

Chineham Park RC

Somer AC
Winchester & District AC

Lytchett Manor Striders
Hogweed Trotters
Penarth & Dinas
Corsham Running Club

Marlborough RC
Highworth RC
Gillingham Trotters
Southampton City AC
White Horse Harriers AC

Westover And Bournemouth Rowing Club

Didcot Runners

Bourne Runners

Trizoo

Frome Triathlon Club
Swindon Harriers
Swindon Harriers
Gosport Road Runners

Somer AC
Abingdon Amblers

Swindon Striders

Highworth RC

The Randomers
Somer AC

Marlborough RC

Hogweed Trotters
Alchester RC
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SEYMOUR Robert
REDDICK Jo
CANNONS Stephen
PARKER Jayne
BUCKINGHAM Paul
MASON Andrew
JOHNSON Matt
FOGARTY Chris
ORME Richard
DENNY Robert
OSMENT David
SKINNER Paul
WOODLEY Colin
KELLY Mark
ALLEN Rob
SHARP Gary
SMITH Michael
MACKAY Gordon
BATEMAN Jonathon
NASH Richard
DOWNER Tom
PHELPS Simon
GILL Simon
RUSHTON Neil
DAWSON Peter
LANGHAM Andrew
COBB Martin
TOLPUTT Julian
WOOLACOTT Troy
BOULTON Matt
RHODES Andrew
BARNWELL Jonathan
PATTERSON Trish
WHITE Julie
LEDGISTER John
MORTEN Matt
WOODS Jamie
JONES David
MILES Shelley
WATSON Karen
MANNING Belinda
CROFT Andrew
ANDERSON Frances
WESTERMAN Zoe
BURTON John
HOOPER Mark
FISHWICK Paul
DEMARCHI Andrea
DOOLEY Kieran
PETTIT Darren
HART Gareth
COOMBS Hannah
MOUNTAIN Matthew
KILLEN Adam
LILLEY Kieran
CHALMERS James
CHALMERS Phil
TONKS Carla
TONKS Stephen
DUNN Chris
HARRISON Keith
SHAW Andy
COATES Andy
CARTER Matthew
COLE Nick

LAY Martin

KING Sarah
GOULD David
WOODMAN Robyn
PRITCHARD Olly
HAZELL Stuart
DAVIES Lynn

Army Triathlon Club

Swindo Tri Club

Bourne Runners

Egdon Heath Harriers

City of Salisbury A&RC
Corsham Running Club

Bourne Runners
Weymouth St Pauls
Witney Road Runners
Road Runners Club

Westover And Bournemouth Rowing Club
Lliswerry Runners

Highworth RC

Bourne Runners
Chippenham Harriers

Chippenham Harriers
Pewsey Vale Running Club
Bristol & West AC

Devizes Running Club

Egdon Heath Harriers
Alchester RC
Team Awooga
Chippenham Harriers
Highworth RC

Swindon Striders
Caerleon RC
Southampton City AC

Manchester Harriers
Keep It In The Family
The Randomers

The Randomers

Dorset Doddlers

Fighting Fit Pt

Gainsborough & Morton Striders
Hardley Runners
CSRER

Team AVS
Newbury AC
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CASEY Simon
KILLEN Gerald
SUTCLIFFE Paul
ELLIOTT Bryan
GIBSON James
WHITE Julian
LAUDER Sarah
JEFFERY Robin
GILES Chris
SENNECK Alex
BEAVEN Craig
GOULDING Julie
GILSON Timothy
BRIMBLE Stuart
CRUDEN Joel
MARCHANT Paul
COURTNEY Andy
TOMKINS Richard
LUTON James
GARCIA Michael
WALKER Tammy
KORNICKA Katie
HARRISON Rachel
KINGSBURY Justine
RICE Kevin
WHITTINGTON Adi
DORNAN Inge
HANNAFORD Khan
CLARKE Elwyn
TOWNSEND Ted
KING Malcolm
GOSLING Nick
CAMBELL Jason
BOURNE Antony
BLOWER Michelle
CRAWFORD James
KEMP Richard
DAVIES Alex
ASPEY Rupert
CLAYTON Matt
DARLOW Leigh
ESINDUY Ali
HAMMOND Gary
MARCH Gary
MORRIS Christopher
SMITH Malcolm
NUTLAND Adrian
MORRIS Shaun
HAZELL Clare
FRANZ Jonathan
ANNETTS John
KIRBY Simon
POWER Mark
EDEN Alex
CROUCHER Martin
CUTHBERT Martin
TILEY Neil
MITCHELL Ruth
NEAL David
JAMIESON David
HANLEY Michael
SPRECKLEY Edward
JAGO Darren Wayne
CHAPMAN Ricky
HOARE Daniel
KINDRED David
HOUNSELL James
NASH Marie

STRUDWICK Benjamin

STRUDWICK Jenny
LAW James
BATE Tom

Maidenhead

Lliswerry Runners
Calne Smartt

Calne Running Club
Swindon Harriers

Team Mills
Warminster RC
Somer AC

Bad Tri

Littledown Harriers
The Randomers
Dorset Doddlers
Dorset Doddlers

Highworth RC
Abingdon Amblers
Marlborough RC
Team Wilson
Highworth RC
Marlow Striders
Avon Valley Runners
Black Pear Joggers
Dorset Doddlers
Westover And Bournemouth Rowing Club
Udder Munchers
Udder Munchers
Udder Munchers

Udder Munchers
White Horse Harriers AC

Team Feat

Avon Valley Runners

Slinn Allstars
Swindon Striders

Alchester RC
Civil Service Sports Assn

Avon Valley Runners
Uknetrunner.Co.Uk

Team Feat
Calne Running Club

Male vet 40
Male vet 50
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Senior men
Senior men
Senior Ladies
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Female vet 45
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660
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CULSHAW Robin
WARR John
BENNETT Naomi
CROOKALL Rob
MIDDLETON Kay

NEWTON Nichola Joanne

CHAPMAN Christopher
LINTURN Philip
RUMARY Brian
MORRELL Ashley
PRICE Darren
BLEDGE William
GRIFFIN Deborah
BOONJASON
LEWIS Ewen
JONES Harry
GOODE Paul
PARTRIDGE Dale
EARLEY David
LANGLEY Ian
GOOD Esther
LOCKWOOD Joanna
CAMERON Amy
SIMPSON Debbie
TILBURY Jim
HICKMAN Alex
COX Russell
GIBBONS Andrew
SNELL Richard
ROSE Gill
MCMURTRIE Julia
CLARK Elizabeth
BLAXTER James
LEE Mark
HAMILTON Douglas
MITCHELL Tim
BALDWIN Leanne
RAYMENT Darryl
LAWRENCE Jo
GOUGH James
MCINTYRE Ian
DAVIES Simon
CROSS Neil
MOORE Susie
SIMPSON Alastair
HULL Elizabeth
LYONS Coliette
MYERS Barrie
MASSEY Ben
DYER Clare
BALDWIN Jason
ANDERSON William
LUMBY Thomas
FENWICK Jon
ILOTT Mark
JONES Sian
VIVIAN Christina
BRESSINGTON Darrell
BUSHBY Simon
BARBER Andrew
HASSELL Jeff
BURT Alan
CRITCHLEY John
CRITCHLEY Barry
DOHERTY Justin
NICHOLLS Dominic
BLACK Nicola
HEELEY Richard
DOUBLE Two
GIBBS Fiona
SIMPKINS Michael
ELSDEN Neil

White Horse Harriers AC
Bourne Runners
Avon Valley Runners
Calne Road Runners
Eastleigh RC

New Forest Runners
Somer Ladies
Swindon Striders
New Forest Runners
Avon Valley Runners
Hungerford Hares
Fetch Everyone

Swindon Striders
Marlborough RC

Westbury Harriers
Stubbington Green Runners
Stubbington Green Runners

Avon Valley Runners
Hardley Runners

Army Triathlon Club
Swindon Striders

Weymouth St Pauls
Littledown Harriers
Highworth RC

Swindon Shin Splints
Trizoo

Trizoo

Somer AC

Caerleon RC

Avon Valley Runners
Maidenhead

Sutton Bingham & District Canoe Club

Pewsey Vale Running Club

Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
Female vet 45
Male vet 40
Female vet 45
Female vet 45
Senior men
Male vet 60
Male vet 60
Senior men
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Male vet 40
Senior men
Male vet 50
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Male vet 40
Senior men
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Senior men
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Senior men
Male vet 50
Senior men
Male vet 50
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Senior men
Senior men
Female vet 35
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Senior Ladies
Female Vet 55
Male vet 40
Senior men
Male vet 50
Senior men
Senior men
Male vet 60
Senior men
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Female vet 45
Male vet 40
NDB
Female vet 35
Male vet 50
Male vet 40
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600
581
83
24
60
12
266
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65
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37
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100
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98
174
291
340
558
433
102
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94
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58
251
68
527
280
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324
601
624
234
415
220
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200
642
122
45
79
417
40
446
53
210
615
311
223
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635
314
462
463
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10
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24
36

52
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53
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17
20
24
35
36

51
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08
38

52

15
16
36

54
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11
28
33
36

27
33

41
00
01
04
16
20
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38
a4
58
31
33
38
42
50
52
55
55

CARMICHAEL Sally
CALWAY Nicola
REEVE Tim
WILSON Judith
WESTALL Mark
SIMS Andrew

FLAY MARK
BURGESS Edith
HARRIS Gareth
DAVIES Charlotte
WIBLIN Julia

BUCK Russ
HENDERSON Justin
SUMMERS Wayne
LEWIS Darren
BOOTH Lawrence
LOVATT Ellen
WARD Katherine
STACEY Martin
POLLOCK Andrew Michael
VINCENT Christopher
HOWES Jonathan
BEDFORD Liz
HARRIS Steve
TUCKER Ian
SMITH Iain
MARCHANT Mick
JORDON Diccon
KING Helen
ROBERTS Teresa

LI Joe

ROBERTS Mike
MACDONALD Graham
BAGSHAW David
STURGESS Mark
PAYNE Paul
CHAPMAN Harry
ATKINSON Alison
HARPER Simon
PURVIS Derek
DAVIES Matt
POWELL Emma
HOWE Jacqueline
MONTGOMERY Keith
VINCENT Ian
MILNE Emily
HARBER IAN
FARRAR Tanya
WATSON Kathy
DUDLEY Martina
BISHOP Paul
MONEY-KYRLE Charles
GATTY Katrina
CHIDSEY Victoria
JOSEY Helen
ROBERTS Elizabeth
MAYES James
POWER Patrick
ROBERTS Paul
STOCKS Paul
DEVENISH Malcolm
RENDALL Mike
LACY Chalie
WOODING Clive
COCKWELL Julian
JOHNSON Emma
JOHNSON Andy
NOBLES Margaret
BEARRYMAN Paul
HARRIDNE Roger

BRAMWELL-REEKS Roseanna

BRAMWELL-REEKS Alicia

Littledown Harriers
Avon Valley Runners
Team Feat

Yeovil Town RRC

Abingdon Amblers
Pewsey Vale RC

Team Feat
Swindon Harriers
Running Somewhere Else

Eastleigh RC

Abingdon Amblers
Black Pear Joggers

Town & Country Harriers
Tewkesbury AC

Fighting Fit Pt
Tewkesbury AC

Avon Valley Runners
Marlborough RC
Bootcampfit

Avon Valley Runners
Bourne Runners

Team Feat
Westbury Harriers
Team Feat

Highworth RC

Black Pear Joggers
Bourne Runners

Trizoo

Hungerford Hares
Hungerford Hares

City of Salisbury A&RC

Winchester & District AC

Avon Valley Runners
Highworth RC

Alchester RC
Alchester RC
Reading Road Runners

Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Senior men
Female Vet 55
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Senior men
Female vet 35
Male vet 50
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Male vet 50
Senior men
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Senior men
Female vet 35
Senior Ladies
Male vet 50
Male vet 40
Senior men
Male vet 50
Female vet 35
Male vet 60
Male vet 40
Male vet 60
Male vet 60
Male vet 50
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Senior men
Male vet 50
Male vet 50
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Senior men
Senior men
Female vet 45
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Male vet 50
Male vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Male vet 50
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Male vet 50
Male vet 60
Senior men
Male vet 60
Male vet 50
Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male vet 60
Female vet 65
Male vet 40
Male vet 40

Westover And Bournemouth Rowing Club Senior Ladies
Westover And Bournemouth Rowing Club Senior Ladies
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112
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201
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177
146
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96

76
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203
224
282

57
238
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218
350
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602
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152
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341
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240
114
557
330
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165
181
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93
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436

52
279
141
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15
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39
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21
22
40

HO Kevin
HAMMOND Lesley
BONIFACE Caroline
HUGHES Chris
HARWAR Rowena
HARDIMAN Jeanette
WATERWORTH Kathryn
KYSON Martin
DOUBLE Three
CUTHBERT Stephen
SHERRATT Alan
FANNING Alastair
ASTON Mark

AKIN Emmy
GRAHAM Tim
WILSON Cheryl
THORNEYCROFT Dawn
BARNWELL Mark
RUDDICK Martin
DORRETT Andy
CASEY Longen
KING Mike
FORDHAM Richard
CANNINGS Gaynor
MCBRIDE Alison
GIBBINS Caroline
PHIMISTER Linda
SWAIN Ian
WHITEHORN Dena
MADDOCK Richard
FORRESTER Lawrence
COOKE Zelda
WHEELER Lynda
CHAPMAN Colin

REISSER-WESTON Lindsay

THIJM Jaqui
DAVIS Philip
MARSDIN Emma
ARNOLD Alison
PERKS Elizsbeth
RANSOME Dean
CADY John
WEBBER Hilary
PEARSON Ann
LAWSON Christopher
LAW Andy

HALE Craig
POWELL Tim
BARBER Jeremy
JONES Simon
COOKE Kate
PENTON Clifford
BEAMISH Becky
RAIT Oliver
KEEPING Kirsty
HALL Gregory
READ Steve
SMITH Dawn
MURPHY Kirsty-Ann
WESTALL George
ORRELL Megan
LAIRD Liz
CROSBY Karen
AVERILL Laura
BUSHBY Clare
MASSEY James

TAYLOR Christopher John

ROWE Matt
MARSHALL Colin
GELDER Lorraine
HARRIS Mark
STRAMROOD Carolyn

Westover And Bournemouth Rowing Club  Senior men

Finch Coasters

Swindon Harriers
City of Salisbury A&RC
City of Salisbury A&RC

Keep It In The Family

Frome Running Club
Didcot Runners
Fighting Fit Pt

Dorset Doddlers

New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
New Forest Runners
Somer AC

Fighting Fit Pt
Fighting Fit Pt

New Forest Runners

Team Feat
City of Salisbury A&RC

Udder Munchers
Calne Running Club

Royal Wootton Bassett Hounds

Hardley Runners
Wells City Harriers

Abingdon Amblers

Hastings Road Runners
Bitton Road Runners

Chippenham Harriers

Avon Valley Runners
Chippenham Harriers

Bourne Runners
Bourne Runners

Southampton City AC
Black Pear Joggers

Bourne Runners
Bourne Runners

Female Vet 55
Female vet 45
Senior men
Female vet 45
Female vet 45
Senior Ladies
Senior men
NDB
Male vet 40
Male vet 50
Male vet 40
Male vet 60
Female vet 35
Senior men
Senior Ladies
Female vet 35
Male vet 50
Senior men
Male vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male vet 60
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Female vet 45
Female vet 45
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female Vet 55
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Male vet 50
Senior Ladies
Female vet 45
Female vet 35
Male vet 50
Male vet 50
Female vet 65
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Senior men
Senior men
Male vet 70
Male vet 60
Male vet 60
Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Male vet 50
Senior Ladies
Female vet 35
Senior men
Senior Ladies
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Senior Ladies
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Male vet 60
Senior men
Senior men
Female vet 45
Male vet 40
Female vet 45
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644
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147
239
412
51
77
563
619
623
172
182
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142
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389
322
221
632
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34
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HUNT Sally

GRAY Lisa
CARPENTER Shaun
LANDEN Sharon
GROVES Mark
ADAMS Julianne
FOX Suzanna
BARTER Kirstie
SCHOLES Maria
RUMARY Dawn
BOURNE Anneli
BEATENS Julie
PETTY Andy
RIXON Charlotte
BULLOUGH Valerie
RICKS Peter
MARSH Sharon
ROSE Mick

GREEN Natalie
MARSH Donna
WEEDON Jonathan
CASEY Ethan
BROWN Liz
WALLACE Janice
OWEN Pat
MORGAN Dale
BURNETT James
ESSEX Christopher
MULLIGAN Susan
BORROWMAN Tish
BUSFIELD Louise
VINSON Lee
BOORMAN Sophie
BOORMAN Jon

MATTHEWS-LAW Nina

MILLEST Emma
BUSS Mike
ASTLEY Maria

Bourne Runners
Wiltshire Fire & Rescue Service
Bourne Runners
Udder Munchers
Almost Athletes

Bourne Runners
Eastleigh RC

Marlow Striders
Bourne Runners

Slinn Allstars
Team Bath AC
Swindon Striders

Alchester RC
Alchester RC

Swindon Harriers
Gillingham Trotters

Black Pear Joggers
Black Pear Joggers

Bourne Runners
Bourne Runners
Bourne Runners
Bourne Runners

Like'S Guinea Pigs

Highworth RC

Senior Ladies
Female vet 45
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Male vet 40
Female vet 45
Female vet 35
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Female Vet 55
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Senior men
Female vet 35
Female Vet 55
Senior men
Female vet 45
Male vet 50
Female vet 45
Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
Senior men
Female vet 45
Female vet 35
Female vet 45
Senior men
Senior men
Senior men
Female Vet 55
Female vet 45
Female vet 45
Senior men
Senior Ladies
Male vet 40
Female vet 35
Senior Ladies
Senior men
Female vet 45



